Document Engarde

104 F T REEEFFEES D F LRI R

2015/6/12 T4 03:36:07

HEHTHAIEA
104.06.13-06.14

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 91), page 1/2

fencer number

O 0 9 & B~ N =

10
12
13
15
16
18
20
26
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
46
47
49
51
54
55
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
68
69
70

club

KEEH
=Y.V

fe] LI
JEmR

Gl

=
B
HIE R
BRGEH
B+
altHERE
fa LI
JEmR
FREEY
=R
e
IR
) L
KBS

K& EH

K EH
HIE S
gLy
IR

K EH

Bl
wribE T

SRR P

fe] L1 o
¥ites T
¥ite T

B & B
=y
BHZE e

B & B
TR
T 2

R EE T
G
Al
SV PN

fe] L
“REH

i Al

name

TR
RERE
T
HEER
PR st
TR
Bl
ERR L
S
ARAHEE
ZFHF
O
B T
o SR A
AT
AT ER R
SR SL
E
PR
PR7Z
PRAEE
Rk
BNHE
FRoml
J7 LR
taRE
MEZ
RETE
TR
PEBEc
e
P
EHH1EE
it -4
FROUE
RIGHE
PR
EHE?

IS
el
thaeiz
ENEES
e
22

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present


alicetsai
螢光標示


BHESBH
Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 91), page 2/2

fencer number club name presence
71 =REH T present
75 HEEH SfZBH  present
78 HhiEET PRELN  present
80 L.C.YFENCING  Zp#F  present
83 AHEA #=Z-8%  present
84 £} B 45580, present
86 JkEEH ZIFgHE  present
88 EEEEHEHL EE  present
90 FFERH HS&KE)  present
9l ¥iiTisEEZa EslfZ  present
93 BREH FEAE  present
94 R+ gl present
95 'S B K present
96 [ & B+ ZLKK  present
9 =REH PREUEH  present
101 JEERHF EERE  present
103 JEriHRIE BroCE  present
104 k&= HEEE  present
106 HIESH ZIF4  present
109 J\fEEH BEZE present
111 J\ER BIT7  present
117 3SR HIOFE  present
125 7EHHHER =IG#  present
126 FFEEH #{F  present
129 AR SEHT present
130 ¥iThsBZg =KfP  present
136 HRAEH tH&E present
137 JbmHIE Brocit  present
138 HEEfet HI¥F  present
144 k& =h S+4-%  present
144 s da ¥ present
146 thFEH G MEE  present
148 HERFEH BR{EFT  present
151 HpEH BEM7K  present
156 FHpEH JEIEE  present
156 dEriHHIE WFEE  present
999 EEHAET fE3  present
999 B“HEEA F4EHE  present
999 FEEEH SiEEGE present
999 IEtEE EER present
999 Hr [ A ZR§EH present
999 &+ =t present
999 ¥iTTRREZE jRIEEE  present
999 ¥itET BT present
999 IrEHE ZIFHE  present
999 B E = ZEGERE  present

999 BHEHEL EE 1 present



