104年高雄市長盃全國青年暨青少年擊劍錦標賽青年男子銳劍個人

104.06.13-06.14

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 91), page 1/2

			,
fencer number	club	name	presence
1	永豐高中	徐敬文	present
2	台體大	吳昱廷	present
4	岡山高中	莊博宇	present
6	北市大	黃聖奇	present
7	帝翰	陳中錦	present
8	桃園市	張秉鈞	present
9	台東體中	劉彧宏	present
(10)	中正高中	許柯翰	present
(12)	育成高中	蔡慶璋	present
(13)	國昌國中	余柏陞	present
(15)	台北教育大學	李冠宥	present
(16)	岡山高中	石祥亨	present
(18)	北市大	初孟軒	present
20	新竹縣擊委會	謝鎮遠	present
26	三民高中	蔣宇傑	present
30	中正高中	許絜威	present
31	北市中正	鄭皓文	present
32	萬華運動中心	葉少凡	present
33	永豐高中	汪逸暘	present
34	永豐高中	林宏曄	present
35	永豐高中	陳建軍	present
36	中正高中	張育誠	present
38	新竹縣擊委會	黎沛宣	present
39	北市中正	蘇品融	present
40	永豐高中	方廷瑋	present
41	國昌國中	褚俊廷	present
42	新北高工	林書玄	present
43	華盛頓高級中學	張鈞哲	present
46	岡山高中	蔣紹廷	present
47	新北高工	石文楷	present
49	新北高工	葉建華	present
51	國昌國中	李遠哲	present
54	台東體中	胡卲軍	present
55	明道中學	施昱綸	present
59	國昌國中	蘇文憲	present
60	新竹縣擊委會	黎浩宣	present
61	瑞豐國中	林財禎	present
63	溪崑國中	黄金?	present
64	新竹縣擊委會	劉正鴻	present
65	永豐高中	劉駿暐	present
66	台體大	徐孝澤	present
68	岡山高中	林尚秦	present
69	三民高中	張銘鈞	present
70	永豐高中	林子堯	present

青年男銳

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 91), page 2/2

fencer number	club	name	presence
71	三民高中	黃璿哲	present
75	中平國中	吳俊明	present
78	中正高中	陳喬翊	present
80	L.C.Y FENCING	李朗軒	present
83	帝翰	鄒旻錡	present
84	國昌國中	翁茂斌	present
86	永豐高中	劉雨其	present
88	萬華運動中心	艾恩賢	present
90	梓官國中	邵承勳	present
91	新竹縣擊委會	藍朝修	present
93	育成高中	蕭濬澄	present
94	八德國中	張澤恩	present
95	瑞豐國中	傅鉦淇	present
96	國昌國中	蔡汯洧	present
99	三民高中	陳靖中	present
101	溪崑國中	呂重毅	present
103	北市中正	阮元鴻	present
104	永豐高中	莊富棨	present
106	中正高中	劉子維	present
109	八德國中	葉文良	present
111	八德國中	邱元宏	present
117	瑞豐國中	董柏祥	present
125	道明中學	黃愷翔	present
126	梓官國中	曾哲儒	present
129	平鎮國中	張哲	present
130	新竹縣擊委會	黃永彤	present
136	台東體中	胡念恩	present
137	北市中正	阮元鼎	present
138	台東體中	白哲宇	present
144	永豐高中	吳士宏	present
144	新竹縣擊委會	彭冠筌	present
146	中平國中	林岳民	present
148	台東體中	陳偉哲	present
151	中平國中	廖柏承	present
156	育成高中	濱邊健	present
156	北市中正	楊翔超	present
999	台東體中	簡呈諭	present
999	台體大	王鐘龍	present
999	梓官國中	史建廷	present
999	瑞祥高中	呂冠杰	present
999	中平國中	李銍潮	present
999	國昌國中	李彦廷	present
999	新竹縣擊委會	張偉群	present
999	新北高工	詹子?	present
999	立志中學	劉柏佑	present
999	國昌國中	蔡誌庭	present
999	明道中學	蕭文正	present